Team, Div 1 688 & Up, Handicapped

Texas State USBC

8lst L adies State Final Prize Listing
81st TSUSBC Women's Championship Tournament

Sorted by Event, Division

Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Karin'sTeam 401 2,800 $800.00 Gr Killeen-Ft Hood USBC
2 "Whatever" 428 2,785 $600.00 Gr DalasUSBC
3 TheDeploraballs 496 2,769 $520.00 Denton County USBC
4  All Day, Everyday 512 2,738 $436.00 Gr San Antonio USBC
5 Rock'd Out 616 2,723 $360.00 Gr Killeen-Ft Hood USBC
6 WeWannaHave Fun, Too! 559 2,719 $320.00 Southeast Texas USBC
7 TheHave And Halve Nots 205 2,687 $272.00 Gr Waco USBC
8 THROWN TOGETHER 148 2,678 $220.00 North Central Texas USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,528.00
Team, Div 2 628-687, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 HereFor The Poker 566 2,820 $1,000.00 Gr Houston USBC
2 StrikeltUp 343 2,778 $800.00 North Central Texas USBC
3 ThePinhunters 320 2,757 $603.00 North Central Texas USBC
4 WHATEVER 234 2,723 $525.00 Gr DalasUSBC
5 The Fun Bunch 453 2,707 $484.00 Gr Austin AreaUSBC
6 Wonder Women 667 2,706 $454.00 Gr Austin AreaUSBC
7 Lucky Ladies FW #2 383 2,687 $428.00 North Central Texas USBC
8 San Marcos Darlings 611 2,685 $401.00 Gr Austin AreaUSBC
9 Brantley Trucking 430 2,684 $376.00 OdessaUSBC
10 LanelLizardsV 627 2,683 $351.00 Denton County USBC
11 2nd 2 None 608 2,669 $326.00 Gr Houston USBC
12 Bowling Amigo's 410 2,661 $301.00 Gr DalasUSBC
13  Gutter Gals 448 2,658 $276.00 Gr San Antonio USBC
14 4 For Fun 70 2,651 $237.50 Gr DalasUSBC
14  Livin' On A Spare 214 2,651 $237.50 Lamar County USBC WBA
16 KangasKrew 155 2,647 $200.00 Gr Houston USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $7,000.00
Team, Div 3 568-627, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 SPAREME 397 2,823 $1,000.00 GrWacoUSBC
2 Let'sDolt 213 2,816 $800.00 North Central Texas USBC
3 Z'sCrew 664 2,784 $698.00 Gr DalasUSBC
4  Team Hope 463 2,770 $644.00 Montgomery County USBC
5 Denim & Diamonds 475 2,752 $613.00 Polk County USBC
6 Coasta Rollers 63 2,731 $590.00 Corpus Christi USBC
7 Paulas Angels One 138 2,723 $571.00 Gr San Antonio USBC
8 HOLY SPLIT 328 2,719 $554.00 North Central Texas USBC
9 WGAS-Up To Something 637 2,716 $532.00 Gr Houston USBC
9 Trouble Walking 646 2,716 $532.00 Gr San Antonio USBC
11 PinPas 462 2,714 $509.00 Gr San Antonio USBC
12 All That Jazz 340 2,711 $495.00 Gr Killeen-Ft Hood USBC
13 9AndA Wiggle 136 2,708 $472.50 Southeast Texas USBC



13  Bonnies Team 402 2,708 $47250 GrKilleen-Ft Hood USBC
15 STRIKESRUS 586 2,706 $450.00 Gr Austin AreaUSBC
16 TRAVELING TEXANS 321 2,695 $436.00 Gr San Antonio USBC
17  Unifirst Pin Beaters 498 2,689 $421.00 AmarilloUSBC
18  Split Happens 182 2,679 $398.50 North Central Texas USBC
18  Wildcatters 277 2,679 $398.50 Borger USBC
20 Friends 287 2,677 $377.00 Gr DadlasUSBC
21 Stars & Strikes 604 2,667 $362.00 Gr San Antonio USBC
22  Marilyn'sTeam 222 2,666 $347.00 Polk County USBC
23 THAT'SHOW WE ROLL 309 2,665 $333.00 BrazosValey USBC
24  Strike Queens 499 2,663 $318.00 Gr San Antonio USBC
25 Boop'sBuddies 114 2,661 $303.00 Midland USBC
26  Stepp Stars 274 2,659 $288.00 San Angelo USBC
27 SPARESRUS 585 2,658 $274.00 GrAustin AreaUSBC
28 Just Beachin' 424 2,656 $259.00 Corpus Christi USBC
29 Paulas Angles Two 139 2,652 $244.00 Gr San Antonio USBC
30 KATHY'SKLOWNS 263 2,649 $229.00 North Central Texas USBC
31 TheRounders 19 2,648 $207.50 Gr Tyler USBC
31 Double Trouble 449 2,648 $207.50 Gr DalasUSBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $14,336.00
Team, Div 4 508-567, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 LastPlace 536 2,876 $1,000.00 Alvin Pearland USBC
2 Debi'sTeam 542 2,794 $800.00 Gr DadlasUSBC
3 All For Fun 454 2,778 $604.00 Coastal Bend USBC
4 CamlLezz 284 2,737 $578.00 Borger USBC
5 PRETTY GOOD TOO 259 2,730 $554.00 Mainland USBC
6 HighRollers 538 2,722 $531.00 Alvin Pearland USBC
7 TURTLES 581 2,715 $507.00 Mainland USBC
8 Texas Hot Shots 89 2,713 $483.00 Gr San Antonio USBC
9 Family Ties 269 2,704 $460.00 VictoriaUSBC
10 Swingin' Grannies 164 2,702 $436.00 Coastal Bend USBC
11 Too Hot!! 572 2,699 $413.00 Gr San Antonio USBC
12 Myasis Dragon 20 2,698 $389.00 Hidalgo County USBC
13 HARVEY WALLBANGERS 145 2,697 $365.00 Gr Houston USBC
14 "Just Sayin" 510 2,688 $342.00 GrWaco USBC
15 CynthiasTeam 344 2,686 $318.00 Gr San Antonio USBC
16 ThelmasTeam 381 2,683 $294.00 OdessaUSBC
17 PLEASEWAIT 395 2,670 $271.00 Gr Killeen-Ft Hood USBC
18 PRETTY GOOD 260 2,662 $247.00 Mainland USBC
19 Rall ThisWay 537 2,659 $224.00 Alvin Pearland USBC
20 Sheilas Alterations 56 2,653 $200.00 Gr DalasUSBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $9,016.00
Team, Div 5507 & Under, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 PinHitters 571 2,707 $750.00 Gr Houston USBC
2 Lady Cats 461 2,693 $600.00 VictoriaUSBC
3 Chocolaholic Bowlers 187 2,691 $420.00 North Central Texas USBC
3 9sRUs 190 2,691 $420.00 North Central Texas USBC
5 PauldsAngels Six 143 2,679 $280.00 Gr San Antonio USBC
6 Living On A Spare 120 2,654 $160.00 North Central Texas USBC



Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,630.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $36,510.00

Doubles, Div 1 344 & Up, Handicapped

Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 LeCroy, Kathleen P/ Bingham, 653 1,551 $600.00 North Central Texas USBC
Jessica L
2 Gwiscz, DivaR / Heider, Jessa L 564 1,524 $450.00 Gr Houston USBC
3 Guinn, Sharon A / Gutierrez, Amy 612 1,464 $331.00 Gr Austin AreaUSBC
L
4 Reesg, Cassie S/ Buffington, 653 1,426 $291.00 North Central Texas USBC
DenaM
5 Alford, Mandy L / Johnson, 406 1,424 $270.00 Gr Tyler USBC
Dorothy L
6 Carnes, Mary J/ Barber, Christina 258 1,418 $249.00 Corpus Christi USBC
L
6 Castro, Kim A / Hernandez, Julie 436 1,418 $249.00 North Central Texas USBC
E
8 Littles, Cynthia"Chicken" A / 225 1,390 $230.00 Gr San Antonio USBC
Myers, Tanya A
9 Hayes, Jennifer L / Bricker, 660 1,389 $217.00 Gr DalasUSBC
ChristineR
10 Shea, Danielle N / Brooks, Hayley 615 1,388 $205.00 Gr Killeen-Ft Hood USBC
A
11  Washington, BrendaM / 249 1,384 $192.00 Gr Killeen-Ft Hood USBC
Patterson, Amanda
12 Tipton-Gass, LisaS/ 175 1,379 $173.50 Gr WichitaFallsUSBC
Stephens-Musick, LisaS
12 Kaiser, JessicaR / Cummins, 243 1,379 $173.50 Gr San Antonio USBC
Jessica L
14 Coates, TaraD / Maryland, 257 1,376 $155.00 Gr DalasUSBC
CynthiaM
15 Taylor, Monique S/ Raby, 606 1,373 $142.00 Gr Houston USBC
Lotheronie G
16 Combs, Mycha D / Rosenkranz, 203 1,368 $130.00 Gr Waco USBC
Ashli L
17  Schneider, Elizabeth E / Smith, 574 1,367 $117.00 Gr San Antonio USBC
Janette A
18 Bidinger, Susan M / Lovedll, 655 1,366 $105.00 Gr Houston USBC
ReginaL
19 Steckert, Shelley D / McGhee, 622 1,360 $92.00 Gr Houston USBC
Wendy A
20 Miner, RebaM / Hurley, Vicky L 85 1,359 $40.00 Gr Austin AreaUSBC
20 Shaw, BarbaraJ/ Antle, Christy E 103 1,359 $40.00 GrDallasUSBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,452.00

Doubles, Div 2 314-343, Handicapped

Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Gentry, Debbie/ Mitchdl, Janice 238 1,468 $600.00 Gr San Antonio USBC
2 \I;Vood, GloriaL / Bertholf, Abby 258 1,455 $450.00 Corpus Christi USBC
3 iatchi son, Monica/ Coffee, Doris 133 1,441 $354.00 Gr Waco USBC

A



4 Kesterson, Ginger R/ Newkirk, 433 1,432 $327.00 Gr DalasUSBC

Janet L
5 Keel, Brandy E / Sparks, Cindy L 42 1,426 $314.00 Gr Austin AreaUSBC
6 Jacobs, LindalL / Stoltz, Amber B 155 1,420 $304.00 Gr Houston USBC
7  Woasher, Deborah L / Dean, 119 1,412 $296.00 North Central Texas USBC
Jennifer R
8 Frerichs, Sissy / Johnson, Sandra 629 1,398 $279.00 Denton County USBC
M
8 Villarreal, Lulu/ Trammell, Pam 213 1,398 $279.00 North Central Texas USBC
G
8 Jaks, Dorothy C/ Wyrick, 224 1,398 $279.00 Gr Austin AreaUSBC
Amanda M
11  Parr, PamelaJ/ Atchison, Pauline 118 1,396 $262.00 North Central Texas USBC
E
12 Daubs, Cheryl A / Hemerly, 63 1,395 $254.00 Corpus Christi USBC
CharlaA
13 Garcia, Janie H / Roelfs, Diane L 275 1,393 $246.00 Cameron County USBC
14  Taplin, Carol A / Stevens, Shonda 337 1,388 $233.50 Gr Houston USBC
M
14 Jackson, Carlyn J/ Johnson, 425 1,388 $233.50 Gr Houston USBC
SandraM
16  Cheshire, Sharon L / Brown, 293 1,387 $221.00 Gr Austin AreaUSBC
DianeL
17 Rugt, Betty J/ Acrey, Earlene 112 1,384 $213.00 Gr San Antonio USBC
18 Samford, Martha J/ Garrett, 562 1,382 $204.00  South Brazoria County USBC
Ro'VinN
19 Boudreaux, Jean Ann A / Benz, 626 1,381 $196.00 Denton County USBC
Sharlet M
20 Redding, VeraM / Garza, 450 1,379 $188.00 Gr San Antonio USBC
VirginiaG
21 Soterdijk, Cindy D / Brummett, 158 1,378 $180.00 Cherokee County USBC
Marque
22 Holsome, Barbara S/ Poe, Sheree 153 1,377 $171.00 Gr Houston USBC
L
23 Norris, Meredith / Robins, Karen 239 1,375 $159.00 BrazosValey USBC
L
23 Rago, Nancy E/ Howe, Debra A 66 1,375 $159.00 Gr DalasUSBC
25 Schoenfeld, Carol A / Zahorski, 101 1,373 $146.00 Gr San Antonio USBC
Nancy J
26  Dudney, Jill K / Zapata, Michaela 243 1,363 $138.00 Gr San Antonio USBC
27 Jowers, Diane R/ Mills, RenaD 432 1,361 $130.00 Gr Houston USBC
28  Saccomen, Alyssa N / Saccomen, 505 1,357 $121.00 Gr Houston USBC
Susan L
29 Hebert, Monique A / Harrington, 134 1,353 $109.00 Gr Tyler USBC
Cindy K
29 Gonzales, Stacie M / Garcia, Ana 160 1,353 $109.00 Gr San Antonio USBC
B
31 Rapp, CaraJ/ Sheehan, Kerry 281 1,349 $97.00 Gr DalasUSBC
32  Corley, AnitaB / Smith, Carrie N 242 1,348 $88.00 Gr DalasUSBC
33 Boden, Traci L / Newman, Cheryl 117 1,347 $40.00 North Central Texas USBC
R
33 Gill, Vickie/ Reed, Kimberly K 4 1,347 $40.00 Gr Killeen-Ft Hood USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: $7,420.00

Doubles, Div 3 284-313, Handicapped

Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
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Garcia, Maria'Terry' T / Fuentes,
Natalie M

Smith, Kay / Rios, Christine M
Voisine, ToniaD / Miller, Wendy
S

Hogue, Patricia"Pat" / Hayden,
Shirley A

Krause, Debbie K / Schick, Stacy
L

Hall, Catherine D / Johnson, Mary
K

Kelley, Bette M / Hanselman,
Gayle A

Kirby, AlfrediaK / Hardy, Terri
D

Westerkamp, Stacey L / Gantt,
Edith E

Hardgrave, Ana/ Gutierrez, Lucy
C

Perez, AnnaM / Goff, AmeliaR
Carter, Marta T / Reynolds,
Cassandra A

Lott, Claudia A / Obert, Sharon A
Gatliff, PhyllisM / Hill, PamelaF
Short, Maxine T / Weber, Karen
Richmond, Arlyce S/ Prestidge,
Patricia A

McClure, Kiki / Luce, Kathy
Reiland, Lindsey D / Elkins,
Sharon G

Jones, Nicole P/ Reynolds,
Cassandra A

Fincher, Carol A / Williams, Judy
A

Warden, SheilaJ/ Snell, Barbara
A

Williamson, Carla E / Harrison,
Jacqueline L

Jackson, Mary Jane E / Hannah,
Wanda L

Mitchell, Brenda L / Mitchell,
VictoriaL

Edwards, Jennifer J/ New,
Elizabeth D

Hood, Cassie R/ Priest, LauraV
Trujillo, Brianne M / Molder,
Diane K

Cross, Jean M / Green, Wanda F
Hamilton, Sara J/ Troxell, Connie
J

Newberry, MelindaD / Goree,
Neva A

Gonzaes, Maria G / Benavidez,
Evangelina(Angie) M

Goss, Samantha A / Goss, Ellen
Louton, Stefani C/ Gray, Vickie
L

448

309
380

646

624

557

465

255

213

546
412

207
617
45
68

35
422

434

158

199

497

555

579

536

449
569

551
407

410

223

1574

1,476
1,468

1,458

1,446

1,432

1,418

1,415

1,411

1,408

1,403
1,395

1,394
1,393
1,392
1,392

1,390
1,390

1,389

1,386

1,385

1,385

1,383

1,383

1,381

1,378
1,378

1,373
1,372

1,370

1,370

1,369
1,369

$600.00

$500.00
$357.00

$322.00

$312.00

$306.00

$302.00

$297.00

$293.00

$289.00

$285.00
$281.00

$276.00
$272.00
$266.00
$266.00

$257.50
$257.50

$251.00

$247.00

$241.00

$241.00

$232.00

$232.00

$226.00

$220.00
$220.00

$213.00
$209.00

$203.00

$203.00

$194.50
$194.50

Gr San Antonio USBC

Brazos Valey USBC
Gr Tyler USBC

Gr San Antonio USBC
Denton County USBC

Gr Houston USBC

Gr Houston USBC

Gr Houston USBC

Gr Houston USBC

North Central Texas USBC

Kingsville USBC
Mainland USBC

Mainland USBC

Gr Killeen-Ft Hood USBC
Gr San Antonio USBC

Gr Tyler USBC

TexarkanaUSBC WBA
Gr Pasadena USBC

San Angelo USBC
Cherokee County USBC
Gr Waco USBC
Amarillo USBC

Gr San Antonio USBC
Gr Tyler USBC

Alvin Pearland USBC

Gr DallasUSBC
Gr Houston USBC

North Central Texas USBC
Gr Tyler USBC

Gr San Antonio USBC
Gr DallasUSBC

Gr DallasUSBC
Gr San Antonio USBC



34 Mojica Elisa"Lisa' C/ Joy, 501 1,368 $188.00 Gr Killeen-Ft Hood USBC

Martha A

35 Faulkenberry, Beverly A / 65 1,367 $184.00 Gr DalasUSBC
Brackey, Candy R

36 Dowell, Kay / Batts, Joan E 146 1,365 $178.00 Gr Waco USBC

36 Andrews, AnitaR / Stembridge, 241 1,365 $178.00 Giddings USBC
Lorene S

38 Mitchel, Kim M / Langlinais, 329 1,363 $171.00 Gr Waco USBC
Jackie E

39 Hicks, Deitra/ Caneal, LauraL 281 1,362 $165.00 Gr DallasUSBC

39 Stites, DanalL / Prince, Linda K 624 1,362 $165.00 Denton County USBC

41  Johnson, Va J/ Sanders, Elaine A 261 1,361 $157.00 Polk County USBC

41  Strohmeyer, Roze/ Kubala, 38 1,361 $157.00 Gr Austin AreaUSBC
Beverly A

43 Avedon, LyndaK / Holmes, 393 1,359 $150.00 Denton County USBC
Connie L

44 Herrera, Juanita G / Duffy, Shirlie 544 1,358 $144.00 KingsvilleUSBC
L
Prichett, Mary (Jannett) J/ Lowe, 248 1,358 $144.00 Gr Killeen-Ft Hood USBC
Pamala D

46  Smith, CeliaJ/ Biedrzycki, Zelda 96 1,357 $133.67 Gr Houston USBC
F

46  LeGrand, Frances E / Michalsky, 323 1,357 $133.67 Gr PasadenaUSBC
RebeccaC

46 Duley, MelissaA / Devine, 648 1,357 $133.66 Gr San Antonio USBC
Jacquelynne M

49 Tomasini, CarinaM / Kiser, 361 1,354 $123.00 Lubbock USBC
LaurieE

49 O'Ned, Betty L / Lindeman, Anne 85 1,354 $123.00 Gr Austin AreaUSBC
M

51 Lee Kaye/ Baker, Sandy K 96 1,353 $117.00 Gr Houston USBC

52 Ocanas, DioniciaD / Bodnar, 620 1,352 $110.50 Baytown USBC
Tammy R

52  Wilson, Marcella/ Frink, Patricia 9 1,352 $110.50 Montgomery County USBC
L
LaBarbera, LauraR / Casey, Lynn 79 1,351 $102.00 Denton County USBC
L
Dirla, Helen E / Steinley, Kelley 272 1,351 $102.00 Gr DalasUSBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: $12,236.00

Doubles, Div 4 254-283, Handicapped

Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 Hunter, Cheryl T/ Nicolini, Pam 259 1,488 $600.00 Mainland USBC
A

2 Smith, Bonnie/ Abbott, Traci 268 1,437 $500.00 Gr DdlasUSBC

3 LeBlanc, NinaF/ Mendoza, Mary 353 1,428 $318.00 Southeast Texas USBC

4 Robles, Gisdle C/ Marsh, 89 1,410 $307.00 Gr San Antonio USBC
DeseniaD

5 Gordon, Shirley J/ Jenkins, Mary 362 1,404 $301.00 Lubbock USBC
A

6 Hardin, Frosty J/ Thompson, 156 1,403 $295.00 Cherokee County USBC
SonjaC

7 Harris, MonaJ/ Miller, NitaK 218 1,402 $289.00 Lamar County USBC WBA

8 Brown, Josephine E / Wade, 557 1,395 $283.00 Gr Houston USBC

BarbaraJ
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Total prizes awarded in this division: $8,540.00

Mitchell, Nancy L / Hanna,
Brittani A

Silva, Christie L / Masterson,
Cathy M

Cleveland, April / Rue, Sue
Bedford, Brenda K / Calk, Kelley
R

Rayburn, Ann H / McDanidl,
LindaF

Corbett, Jerrylee B / Stoker, Billie
J

Mcqueen, Karen A / Mercer, Amy
Butler, Selamawit / Sifuentes,
Veronica

Hall, Mary Elizabeth "Beth / Cox,
Theresa"Teri An

Wellman, Tarah R / Burrus, Gayla
R

Y oes, Greer / Grant, Wanda R
Galloway, Sybil L / Dorsey, Dee
A

Almaquist, Debbie E / Cowey,
BarbaraR

Yandell, Karen E / Magnuson,
Kely S

Gamboa, Cynthia"Cindy" E /
Rodriguez, Mary V

Cooper, NormaK / Preston,
Carole

David, Aggie F/ Settle, Vicki L
Allen, Kelli D / Edwards, RitaF
Montgomery, Christine / Richey,
Becky

Williams, Denise W / Fuller,
Michelle L

Adams, Elizabeth / Williams,
Jody

Craig, Beth C/ Preiss, Darline A
Smith, LetiaD / Lane, Daisy M
DeVillez, Becky / Cook, Landa A
Boles, GlendaM / Trubenstein,
Sherri L

Hedrick, Robbin / Spicer, Tammie
G

Parker, Patricia/ Perry, Fran R
Finley, Ramona C / Gordon,
GlendaF

Smith, Janice D / Johnson,
Michelle B

Martin, Carol A / Busselman,
DonnaM

Doubles, Div 5253 & Under, Handicapped

Place

Team name

397
408

210
646

201
182

273
652

402
451

187
19

16
440
530

52
403
233
610
259
445
637

73
289

307

500
39

219

411

Entry

1,390

1,389

1,386
1,377

1,374

1,372

1,372
1,367

1,366

1,366

1,364
1,358

1,356
1,356
1,355
1,354
1,353
1,352
1,352
1,351
1,349
1,346
1,345
1,343
1,343

1,339

1,339
1,338

1,338

1,338

Score

$277.00

$270.00

$264.00
$258.00

$252.00

$243.00

$243.00
$234.00

$225.00

$225.00

$216.00
$210.00

$200.00
$200.00
$191.00
$185.00
$179.00
$170.00
$170.00
$161.00
$155.00
$149.00
$143.00
$133.50
$133.50

$121.00

$121.00
$106.00

$106.00

$106.00

Prize

Gr Waco USBC
Gr DalasUSBC

Gr Houston USBC
Gr San Antonio USBC

Gr Houston USBC
North Central Texas USBC

Brownwood USBC
Gr San Antonio USBC

Gr Killeen-Ft Hood USBC
Gr San Antonio USBC

North Central Texas USBC
Gr Tyler USBC

Gr San Antonio USBC
Lamar County USBC WBA
Gr San Antonio USBC
Gr Waco USBC
Baytown USBC

Gr DallasUSBC
Midland USBC
Mainland USBC

Gr Houston USBC

Gr San Antonio USBC
Gr Houston USBC

Gr Houston USBC
San Angelo USBC

Gr Tyler USBC

Gr Killeen-Ft Hood USBC
Amarillo USBC

Lamar County USBC WBA

Bee County USBC

From




1 Knudstrup, Elida/ Cortez, Sarah 511 1,474 $500.00 Gr San Antonio USBC
L
2 Zapata, Ania/ Byrd, Debbie A 545 1,406 $400.00 KingsvilleUSBC
3 Stanigar, KatrinaK / Harrison, 573 1,398 $315.00 Gr San Antonio USBC
Sandra L
4 Hall, RoxannaM / Elliott, Faith 165 1,395 $299.00 Coastal Bend USBC
5 Caughman, Anselma/ Williams, 536 1,383 $284.00 Alvin Pearland USBC
PatriciaR
6 Davie, LisaD / Hadler, Samantha 395 1,381 $268.00 Gr Killeen-Ft Hood USBC
7 Schafer, Darlene J/ Boland, 46 1,380 $252.00 Hidalgo County USBC
Marian
8 Doege, LindaC/ Bailey, Dianne 92 1,377 $237.00 Gr San Antonio USBC
9 Woodard, Marjorie R/ Farber, 552 1,375 $221.00 Corpus Christi USBC
Patti A
10 Phillips, Ruby Joan/ Price, Susie 268 1,372 $205.00 Gr DdlasUSBC
D
11 Cobb, LisaM / Hodges, Frances 267 1,366 $190.00 Big Spring USBC
M
12 Badllard, Terry / Fernandez, 233 1,365 $166.00 Gr DalasUSBC
Cecilia
12 Jennings, TinaR / Johnson, 390 1,365 $166.00 Gr DalasUSBC
Laurie L
14 Boyd, DonnaC/ Murray, Crysta 190 1,360 $135.00 North Central Texas USBC
\
14  Fontenot, Sharon R / Stewart, 417 1,360 $135.00 Southeast Texas USBC
LindaA
16  Hilgen, Peggy L / Eznack, Lizette 322 1,357 $111.00 Gr PasadenaUSBC
M
17 Charvat, Gwen M / Mcdonald, 464 1,356 $96.00 Montgomery County USBC
ElisaJ
18 Hurtado, LindaR / Sauls, Valissa 647 1,353 $80.00 Gr San Antonio USBC
"Lisa' K
Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,060.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $36,708.00
Singles, Div 172 & Up, Handicapped
Place = Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Cordero, Rebecca A 636 834 $300.00 Gr Houston USBC
2 Humphrey, Belinda 137 822 $225.00 Southeast Texas USBC
3 Smith, Herma 347 814 $135.00 Gr DdlasUSBC
4  Spolar, AnitaD 529 798 $133.00 Gr DdlasUSBC
5  Williams, Brittney L 615 790 $131.00 Gr Killeen-Ft Hood USBC
6 Townsend, Toni M 77 784 $130.00 Mainland USBC
7  Westbrook, Janelle 413 779 $127.50 Gr DdlasUSBC
7  Johnson, SandraM 425 779 $127.50 Gr Houston USBC
9 Combs, MychaD 203 760 $126.00 Gr Waco USBC
10 Amschler, PaulaJo J 623 757 $124.00 Denton County USBC
11 Goodson, LisaK 496 755 $123.00 Denton County USBC
12 Turella, Davion 671 753 $121.00 Gr San Antonio USBC
13 Wood, GloriaL 258 751 $120.00 Corpus Christi USBC
14  Hendey, Kimberly A 265 750 $118.00 Midland USBC
15 Barber, ChristinaL 258 745 $117.00 Corpus Christi USBC
16 McMillan, Margaret L 447 742 $115.00 Gr Abilene TX USBC
16 Fuentes, MonicaA 480 742 $115.00 Gr Houston USBC
18 Alford, Mandy L 406 741 $113.00 Gr Tyler USBC



19 Dyche, Cyndi D 663 737 $111.00 North Central Texas USBC

20 Ray, ShanalL 454 736 $110.00 Coastal Bend USBC

21 Kimm-Herndon, CarmaJ 418 735 $107.00 AmarilloUSBC

21 Brown, Mary K 428 735 $107.00 Gr DadlasUSBC

21 Seligmann, Amy L 628 735 $107.00 Denton County USBC

24  Maryland, JelesaL 257 733 $104.00 Gr DalasUSBC

25 Harris, MariaA 225 731 $99.80 Gr San Antonio USBC

25  Wilson, Catherine L 374 731 $99.80 Gr San Antonio USBC

25 Howard, Rachael Ann 522 731 $99.80 Gr Austin AreaUSBC

25 Ford, MélissaK 668 731 $99.80 Lubbock USBC

25 Jones, NevaE 279 731 $99.80 San Angelo USBC

30 Reynalds, Cassandra A 412 730 $96.00 Mainland USBC

31 Sdlers-Taras, Danielle (Dani) 659 728 $94.00 Gr DalasUSBC

32 Mills,RenaD 622 725 $92.00 Gr Houston USBC

32 Rinehart, Janice K 94 725 $92.00 North Central Texas USBC

34 Jones, PaulaD 42 722 $90.00 Gr Austin AreaUSBC

35 Webb, SonyaM 446 721 $88.00 Gr Houston USBC

36 Harris, KarenD 574 717 $86.50 Gr San Antonio USBC

36 Gentry, Debbie 121 717 $86.50 Southeast Texas USBC

38  Johnson, Veronica"Ronni" V 606 713 $80.50 Gr Houston USBC

38 Charles, Sandi D 658 713 $80.50 Gr DalasUSBC

38 LeCroy, Kathleen P 653 713 $80.50 North Central Texas USBC

38 Douglas, Laverne G 98 713 $80.50 Gr Houston USBC

38 Stewart, Lisa 11 713 $80.50 Gr DalasUSBC

38 lllhardt, Kimberly A 357 713 $80.50 Gr Austin AreaUSBC
Taylor, MonicaN 34 712 $74.33  El Paso USBC

44  Hagelgans, Lyn 410 712 $74.34 GrDalasUSBC
Rogers, Michelle R 658 712 $74.33 GrDalasUSBC

47  Taylor, Monique S 606 710 $71.00 Gr Houston USBC

48 Nelson, Cathy T 659 709 $70.00 Gr DdlasUSBC

49 Kaiser, JessicaR 243 708 $69.00 Gr San Antonio USBC

50  Ordner, Terri J 628 707 $67.00 Denton County USBC

51 Ivy, LaCheryl A 256 706 $66.00 Gr Houston USBC

52 Everman, Dianal 443 704 $64.00 Gr Tyler USBC

53 Ped, JayneeC 163 702 $61.34 OdessaUSBC

53  Hopkins, CleopatralL 606 702 $61.33  Gr Houston USBC

53 Bloxsom, AudraE 639 702 $61.33  Gr Houston USBC

56 Caloway, AndreaD 549 701 $58.00 Gr DalasUSBC

56  Dupree, Bethany A 94 701 $58.00 North Central Texas USBC

58 Webster, DinitaD 590 700 $56.00 Gr Houston USBC

59 Richey, Stephanie R 660 699 $54.00 GrDalasUSBC

60 Gaskin, Deborah 47 698 $51.33  Gr Houston USBC

60 Fugitt, Shelley L 118 698 $51.33  North Central Texas USBC

60 Rangel, Connie N 576 698 $51.34 Gr San Antonio USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: $6,048.00

Singles, Div 2 157-171, Handicapped

Place = Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 McWaters, Traci M 462 782 $300.00 Gr San Antonio USBC
2 Woolwine, Angel D 137 765 $225.00 Southeast Texas USBC
3  Young, TonyaA 664 761 $137.00 Gr DalasUSBC
4  Franks-Moore, Roxie M 671 750 $135.00 Gr San Antonio USBC
5 Smith, Betty P 87 744 $132.33  Gr San Antonio USBC
5 Bertholf, Abby J 258 744 $132.33  Corpus Christi USBC
5 Roya, SonyaY 505 744 $132.34  Gr Houston USBC
8 Schick, Stacy L 624 738 $130.00 Denton County USBC



11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
23
25
25
27
27
27
30
31
32

38
38
40
40
40
43
43
43
46
46
46
46
50
51
52
52
52
52
52
52
58
58
58
58
58
63
63
63
66

Trousdale, Rhonda L
Rose, PatriciaH
Lubis, LisaAnne
Hayward, Alice M
Canedl, LauralL
Gutierrez, Lucy C
Hester, MdlissaM
Carson, Laura S
Perkins, Pamela C
Holmes, Connie L
Baugus, Teresa A
Bed, Ledie G
Wallace, Anita

Lee LindaC
Ligons, PatriciaA
Goodrum, Sarah J
Villarreal, Lulu
Voisine, ToniaD
Howe, Debra A
Vincent, Charlene P
Lawley, Dorothy A
Watt, Marisol T
Almaraz, Sandie R
Arredondo, Karen E
Gutierrez, Amy L
Newman, Michelle D
Shockley, Cindy K
Weishuhn, Kathy L
Johnson, Sherry L
Hall, VirginiaM
Nicolini, Pam A
Rapp, CaraJ
Masterson, Marilyn
Rouse, Sandra S
Weber, Karen
Raeke, Cheryl L
Jackson, KaylaJ
Bumpus, Sharon K
Smith, LetiaD
Bartolomei, Misha
Allen, Stephanie L
Smith-Abel, Chessy O
Burns, Jaime L
Garza, VirginiaG
Comer, Brenda F
Cox, SandraK
Fuentes, Natalie M
Johnson, GloriaF
Robledo, Anabel
Nickerson, Kathy M
Black, Lauren L
Riley, LindaK
Williams, Evelyn R
Mathison, Connie J
Bond, Syble J
Lindley, Joyce A
Baker, Janean
Blevins, Kim-Ngoc T

474
115

91
256
281
213
405
379
490
393
270

666
142
336
326
213
380

66
338
193
499
567
104
584
223
486
580

48
150
259
281
600
638

45
525
309
384
637
630
494
555
117
450
286

448
456
526
561
409
324
115
195
378

70
568

737
737
734
733
731
730
729
728
725
724
723
722
721
717
716
716
715
715
714
714
714
711
709
707
707
706
706
706
705
704
704
702
702
702
700
700
700
699
699
699
699
697
695
692
692
692
692
692
692
690
690
690
690
690
689
689
689
688

$128.50
$128.50
$126.00
$125.00
$124.00
$123.00
$122.00
$120.00
$119.00
$118.00
$117.00
$115.00
$114.00
$113.00
$111.50
$111.50
$108.50
$108.50
$106.00
$106.00
$106.00
$103.00
$102.00
$100.50
$100.50
$97.00
$97.00
$97.00
$95.00
$93.00
$93.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$86.33
$86.33
$86.34
$82.25
$82.25
$82.25
$82.25
$79.00
$78.00
$73.67
$73.65
$73.67
$73.67
$73.67
$73.67
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$57.20

Gr Austin AreaUSBC
Midland USBC

Gr San Antonio USBC

Gr Houston USBC

Gr DallasUSBC

North Central Texas USBC
Amarillo USBC

Gr DallasUSBC

Gr Waco USBC

Denton County USBC

Gr Pasadena USBC

Gr Austin AreaUSBC

Gr DallasUSBC

Gr San Antonio USBC

Gr Houston USBC

Gr Houston USBC

North Central Texas USBC
Gr Tyler USBC

Gr DallasUSBC

Gr Houston USBC

North Central Texas USBC
Gr San Antonio USBC

Gr Houston USBC

Brazos Valey USBC

Gr Austin AreaUSBC

Gr DallasUSBC

Gr Waco USBC
LaGrange USBC WBA

Gr Houston USBC

Gr Houston USBC
Mainland USBC

Gr DallasUSBC

Gr DallasUSBC

Gr Houston USBC

Gr San Antonio USBC

Gr Austin AreaUSBC
Brazos Valey USBC
North Central Texas USBC
Gr Houston USBC

Denton County USBC

Gr Houston USBC

Gr San Antonio USBC
North Central Texas USBC
Gr San Antonio USBC

Gr Abilene TX USBC

Gr Houston USBC

Gr San Antonio USBC

Gr Houston USBC
Hidalgo County USBC

South Brazoria County USBC

Gr DalasUSBC

South Brazoria County USBC

Midland USBC
Southeast Texas USBC
Gr DallasUSBC

Gr DallasUSBC

Gr DallasUSBC

Gr Houston USBC



66 Coker, RhondaG 588 688 $57.20 Montgomery County USBC
66 Hlad, PatriciaL 67 688 $57.20 Gr Houston USBC
66 Brummett, Marque 158 688 $57.20 Cherokee County USBC
66 Hester, Jeanne L 532 688 $57.20  North Central Texas USBC
71 Solberg, Leilani L 170 687 $53.00 Gr Austin AreaUSBC
71 Williams, Jackie T 303 687 $53.00 Montgomery County USBC
73 Johnson, June M 141 686 $51.00 Gr San Antonio USBC
74  Brissenden, Paula 374 685 $16.67 Gr San Antonio USBC
74 Beich, Kaen G 535 685 $16.66 North Central Texas USBC
74  Sloterdijk, Cindy D 158 685 $16.67 Cherokee County USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $7,224.00
Singles, Div 3 142-156, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Cross, Megan M 551 784 $350.00 North Central Texas USBC
2 Hardy, Terri D 255 782 $300.00 Gr Houston USBC
3 Mitchell, Janice L 238 778 $249.00 Gr San Antonio USBC
4  Cross, Jean M 551 769 $213.00 North Central Texas USBC
5  Griffin, Courtanne N 511 767 $187.00 Gr San Antonio USBC
6 Zupancic, Jill O 625 762 $170.00 Denton County USBC
7  Fincher, Carol A 158 760 $156.00 Cherokee County USBC
8 Hanz, Vicki A 29 747 $139.66 Gr San Antonio USBC
8 Cox, Theresa"Teri Anne" 402 747 $139.67 Gr Killeen-Ft Hood USBC
8 Larsen, LanaE 524 747 $139.67 Gr Austin AreaUSBC
11  Kohlleppel, Karen L 139 743 $130.00 Gr San Antonio USBC
12 Hebert, Monique A 134 742 $127.00 Gr Tyler USBC
13 Henneke, Jennifer L 282 740 $125.00 LaGrange USBC WBA
14  Eliot, Sharon 383 737 $121.67 North Central Texas USBC
14 Karnofsky, Carole A 20 737 $121.67 Hidalgo County USBC
14 McDanid, LindaF 291 737 $121.66 Gr Houston USBC
17  Shannon, Betty 195 736 $119.00 Southeast Texas USBC
18 Holt, Mary L 476 735 $118.00 TexarkanaUSBC WBA
19  Fritsch, ArleneR 391 734 $118.00 Gr DalasUSBC
20 Haney, Shirley D 589 733 $116.00 Gr DalasUSBC
21 Juchnik, Mary L 313 732 $115.00 Gr San Antonio USBC
22 Robins, Nancy E 484 731 $114.00 North Central Texas USBC
23 Guffey, Lori A 214 729 $114.00 Lamar County USBC WBA
24  Kopp, Michelle A 106 728 $113.00 North Central Texas USBC
25 Bate, LauraL 455 727 $112.00 Gr DadlasUSBC
26  McCarty, TeresaA 245 726 $111.00 Gr San Antonio USBC
27 Duffy, ShirlieL 544 725 $110.00 KingsvilleUSBC
28 Head, Bobbie Sue 288 724 $110.00 Gr San Antonio USBC
29 Washington, Rachel 605 723 $109.00 Gr Austin AreaUSBC
30 Garcia, Maria'Terry' T 448 722 $108.00 Gr San Antonio USBC
31 Gorby, Terri L 61 720 $107.00 Alvin Pearland USBC
31 Richardson, SamanthaN 354 720 $107.00 Southeast Texas USBC
33 Holt, SharonL 204 718 $106.00 Gr Waco USBC
34 Gray, MargielL 1 717 $105.00 Gr Austin AreaUSBC
35 Borak, Sandy L 465 715 $104.00 Gr Houston USBC
36 Cantrell, Stacy M 257 714 $104.00 Gr DdlasUSBC
37 Lewis, Donna 15 713 $102.50 Gr Killeen-Ft Hood USBC
37 Casey,LynnL 79 713 $102.50 Denton County USBC
39 Gill, Vickie 4 712 $100.25 Gr Killeen-Ft Hood USBC
39 Dickey, Rose A 302 712 $100.25 Montgomery County USBC
39 Redding, VeraM 450 712 $100.25 Gr San Antonio USBC
39 Ybarra RosaS 530 712 $100.25 Gr San Antonio USBC



43

45
46
46
48
48
50
50
52
52
52
52
56
56
58
59
59
61
61
63
63
65
65
65
65
65
70
70
72
72
72
75
75
75
75
75
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
87
88
88
88
91
92
92
92
92
96
96
96
96
96

Martin, Carole A
Hamilton, Frances D
Donadson, Heidi R
Dunn, Debbie L
White, Janice M
McDonald, EmmaJ
Nicholson, Diana L
Farley, Jean

Morris, Elise

Kirby, AlfrediaK
Herrera, Sylvia
Williams, Winnie G
Hill, Pamela F
Biedrzycki, ZeldaF
Fasanello, Tracy L
Jentzen, Karen L
Marshall, LauraN
Monroe, DeliaG
Gonyer, Michelle A
Chastain, Stacie L
Mullens, Rosaria B
Shores, Carolyn J
Smith, Raqual "Rocky" G
Darilek, Dawn A
Linthicum, Faye A
Smith, Karol L
Jolly, Jennifer A
LeBlanc, NinaF
Baker, MarthaD
Stulberg, Darlene C
Staten, Ronata R
LaRoe, Diane
Rosebrugh, LorettaD
Butler, Beverly A
Jamar, Trudy G
Blinka, AliciaR
Faires, LindaS
Mason, Nancy D
Gant, Pat

Wright, Gwendolyn J
Anderson, OmaC
Russell, Van E
Beasley, Carol J
Harris, Juanelle
Goff, AmeliaR
Wiley, Crystal R
Michalsky, Charlie R
Martin, AnnaJ
Hanselman, Gayle A
Vick, LaVerneH
Faught, Kelly J
McGilloway, Karen J
Borrego, Trine
Loden, Tinna

Short, Maxine T
Lindeman, Anne M
Gonzales, Stacie M
Garrett, Cindy

349
472
234
200
432
526
372

48
262
255
613
152
617

96
427
391
151
546

90
585

51
471

90
221
349
391
492
353
431
325
517

63
284
382

561
234
128
437
607
471
287

421
546

40
322
628
465
244
273
140
334

37

45

85
160
526

711
709
708
707
707
706
706
705
705
703
703
703
703
702
702
701
700
700
699
699
698
698
697
697
697
697
697
696
696
695
695
695
694
694
694
694
694
693
693
693
693
693
693
693
692
691
691
691
690
689
689
689
689
688
688
688
688
688

$98.00
$97.00
$97.00
$95.50
$95.50
$94.00
$94.00
$92.50
$92.50
$90.25
$90.25
$90.25
$90.25
$88.00
$88.00
$87.00
$85.50
$85.50
$84.00
$84.00
$82.50
$82.50
$79.80
$79.80
$79.80
$79.80
$79.80
$77.50
$77.50
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$72.20
$72.20
$72.20
$72.20
$72.20
$67.57
$67.57
$67.57
$67.57
$67.58
$67.57
$67.57
$65.00
$63.00
$63.00
$63.00
$61.00
$59.50
$59.50
$59.50
$59.50
$55.83
$55.83
$55.83
$55.83
$55.85

Gr Houston USBC

Gr Houston USBC

Gr DallasUSBC

Gr Waco USBC

Gr Houston USBC
Hidalgo County USBC
Brazos Valey USBC
Gr Houston USBC
Polk County USBC

Gr Houston USBC
Kingsville USBC

Gr Houston USBC

Gr Killeen-Ft Hood USBC
Gr Houston USBC

Gr Tyler USBC

Gr DallasUSBC
Mainland USBC
Kingsville USBC

Gr San Antonio USBC
Gr Austin AreaUSBC
Denton County USBC
Gr Houston USBC

Gr San Antonio USBC
LaGrange USBC WBA
Gr Houston USBC

Gr DallasUSBC
Denton County USBC
Southeast Texas USBC
OdessaUSBC

South Brazoria County USBC

Gr Austin AreaUSBC
Corpus Christi USBC
Borger USBC

North Central Texas USBC
Gr Houston USBC

South Brazoria County USBC

Gr DallasUSBC

Gr San Antonio USBC
Gr DallasUSBC

Gr Tyler USBC

Gr Houston USBC

Gr DallasUSBC

Gr DallasUSBC

Gr Pasadena USBC
Kingsville USBC

Gr Killeen-Ft Hood USBC
Gr Pasadena USBC
Denton County USBC
Gr Houston USBC

Gr San Antonio USBC
Brownwood USBC

Gr San Antonio USBC
Gr Pasadena USBC
Gr San Antonio USBC
Gr San Antonio USBC
Gr Austin AreaUSBC
Gr San Antonio USBC
Hidalgo County USBC



96 Hayden, Shirley A 646 688 $55.83  Gr San Antonio USBC
102  Willadsen, Joy M 619 687 $52.34 Gr Tyler USBC
102 Steichen, Lindsay C 309 687 $52.33 BrazosValey USBC
102 Watson, DarvaniaJ 270 687 $52.33  Gr Pasadena USBC
105 Bobhitt, Patty A 209 686 $12.62 Gr Houston USBC
105 Nebe, VickieV 221 686 $12.62 LaGrange USBC WBA
105 Green, DorisH 266 686 $12.62 Big Spring USBC
105 Omberg, Jaye A 383 686 $12.62 North Central Texas USBC
105 Walters, Judy A 427 686 $12.62 Gr Tyler USBC
105 Neugent, Sissy 437 686 $12.66 GrDalasUSBC
105 Thomas, VirginiaP 638 686 $12.62 Gr Houston USBC
105 Jones, Maggie M 150 686 $12.62 Gr Houston USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $10,360.00
Singles, Div 4 127-141, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Long, JamielL 214 765 $300.00 Lamar County USBC WBA
2  Warmuth, Beverly E 81 761 $250.00 Gr Houston USBC
3 Gantt, EdithE 644 759 $181.00 Gr Houston USBC
4  Garcia, Irma 269 755 $153.00 VictoriaUSBC
5 Chapoy, Jasmine T 488 754 $140.00 Denton County USBC
6 Petras, Candace L 282 746 $135.00 LaGrange USBC WBA
7  Wier, Charlene 92 744 $131.50 Gr San Antonio USBC
7 Tiller, DeannaC 352 744 $131.50 Gr DalasUSBC
9 Singer, RuthE 203 742 $127.66 Gr Waco USBC
9 Rivera BarbaraR 553 742 $127.67  Corpus Christi USBC
9 Croley, VickieE 56 742 $127.67 Gr DalasUSBC
12 Johnson, Michelle B 219 731 $124.50 Lamar County USBC WBA
12 Martin, Carol A 411 731 $124.50 Bee County USBC
14 Reiland, Lindsey D 422 730 $123.00 Gr PasadenaUSBC
15 Dorsey, ClaudiaD 320 728 $122.00 North Central Texas USBC
16 Hardgrave, Ana 213 727 $118.75 North Central Texas USBC
16 Jimenez, SoniaP 280 727 $118.75 North Central Texas USBC
16  Miller, TrishaK 327 727 $118.75 North Central Texas USBC
16 Swan, Carol K 142 727 $118.75 Gr San Antonio USBC
20 Vincent, Pat A 171 726 $11550 Midland USBC
20 Flores, RuthM 618 726 $11550 GrAustin AreaUSBC
22 Lewis, DoobieL 66 725 $113.50 Gr DalasUSBC
22 South, WilmaT 546 725 $113.50 KingsvilleUSBC
24  Patton, Shirley F 412 724 $11050 Mainland USBC
24  Waldrop, Phyllis 260 724 $110.50 Mainland USBC
26 Villanueva, Cheryl A 553 720 $109.00 Corpus Christi USBC
27  Fucik, Nancy A 399 717 $108.00 Bay City/El Campo USBC
28  Smith, JaneW 476 714 $107.00 TexarkanaUSBC WBA
29 Brown, JoannalL 541 712 $105.00 Montgomery County USBC
29 Brown, YohanaJ 290 712 $105.00 San Angelo USBC
31 Key, EveynM 221 711 $103.00 LaGrange USBC WBA
32 Troxell, Connie J 407 710 $102.00 Gr Tyler USBC
33 Manley, LindaC 341 708 $101.00 TexarkanaUSBC WBA
34 Galbreath, CynthiaK 280 707 $98.67  North Central Texas USBC
34 Frazier, SylviaA 308 707 $98.67 Gr Tyler USBC
34 Regadado, Teresa 601 707 $98.66 Port LavacaUSBC
37 Gerren, Tiffany D 467 706 $96.00 Gr Austin AreaUSBC
38 Milder, Carolyn A 399 704 $95.00 Bay City/El Campo USBC
39 Williams, PatriciaR 536 703 $94.00 Alvin Pearland USBC
40  Shipp, Mary H 36 702 $90.60  North Central Texas USBC



40 Dooley, Di M 168 702 $90.60 Gr San Antonio USBC

40 Mendoza, Mary 353 702 $90.60 Southeast Texas USBC

40 Keel, Brandy E 42 702 $90.60 Gr Austin AreaUSBC

40  Schoeni, KarlaM 550 702 $90.60 Gr DalasUSBC

45 Marsh, DelseniaD 89 700 $87.00 Gr San Antonio USBC

46  Richmond, Arlyce S 68 699 $85.00 Gr Tyler USBC

46 Grissom, Juanita 122 699 $85.00 Southeast Texas USBC

46  Lupardus, RhondaK 610 699 $85.00 Midland USBC

49 Hoalland, PaulaM 36 698 $81.00 North Centra Texas USBC

49  Brown, Debbie L 186 698 $81.00 North Centra Texas USBC

49 Ramirez, ElisaM 396 698 $81.00 Gr Killeen-Ft Hood USBC

52  Schonover, Sharon K 14 697 $78.00 Gr Killeen-Ft Hood USBC

52 Lovdl, CynthiaA 53 697 $78.00 Midland USBC

52 Yandell, Karen E 440 697 $78.00 Lamar County USBC WBA

55 Lee Lamerle 176 696 $73.50 Gr WichitaFalsUSBC

55  Green, Suzanne E 173 696 $73.50 Denton County USBC

55 Dowell, Kay 146 696 $73.50 GrWacoUSBC

55 Jennings, TinaR 390 696 $73.50 GrDalasUSBC

59 Preston, Carole 52 695 $70.50 Gr Waco USBC

59  Freeman, Jennifer R 240 695 $70.50 Gr DalasUSBC

61 Ocanas, DioniciaD 620 694 $69.00 Baytown USBC

62 Vick, JaniceE 69 692 $66.50 Gr Waco USBC

62 Rios, Florence M 527 692 $66.50 Gr San Antonio USBC
Johnson, Marguerite M 501 691 $64.00 Gr Killeen-Ft Hood USBC

64  Nunez, Nancy M 594 691 $64.00 Gr Tyler USBC
DellaMaggiora, Marian W 46 691 $64.00 Hidalgo County USBC

67 Hopkins, Kimberly K 510 688 $62.00 Gr Waco USBC

68 Williams, Denise W 259 687 $58.50 Mainland USBC

68 Ince, JudielL 340 687 $58.50 Gr Killeen-Ft Hood USBC

68 Craven, Raynee 418 687 $58.50 Amarillo USBC

68 Golding, Roslyn 572 687 $58.50 Gr San Antonio USBC

72  Norseworthy, Martha A 271 686 $54.66 Gr WichitaFallsUSBC

72 Peloquin, Suzanne C 370 686 $54.67 BrazosValey USBC

72 Moore, Ida 589 686 $54.67 Gr DalasUSBC

75 Leanox, Deborah G 216 685 $51.50 Lamar County USBC WBA

75 Sain,Kelly D 424 685 $51.50 Corpus Christi USBC

77  Sprayberry, Judy K 262 684 $50.00 Polk County USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: $7,588.00

Singles, Div 5 126 & Under, Handicapped

Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Richardson, SandraK 614 794 $300.00 KingsvilleUSBC
2 McClure, Kiki 35 774 $21850 TexarkanaUSBC WBA
2 Perciva, Davene E 273 774 $218.50 Brownwood USBC
4  Horn, SamanthaM 463 772 $156.00 Montgomery County USBC
5 Cortez, Sarah L 511 763 $135.50 Gr San Antonio USBC
5 Lane Daisy M 637 763 $135.50 Gr Houston USBC
7 Martinez, Shaymayne A 582 742 $126.00 Mainland USBC
8 Price, SuseD 268 741 $123.00 Gr DalasUSBC
9 Kern, Kathy 269 739 $121.00 VictoriaUSBC
10 Blagg, Misty D 488 734 $117.50 Denton County USBC
10 MclLaughlin, Kathryn A 177 734 $117.50 North Central Texas USBC
12 Hunter, Cheryl T 259 730 $114.50 Mainland USBC
12 Quinones, MelissaL 298 730 $114.50 Gr San Antonio USBC
14  Hubbell, Susanne M 377 729 $112.00 Gr DalasUSBC
15 Shatto, LorettaR 522 728 $111.00 Gr Austin AreaUSBC



16  Jackson, Debhie R 52 724 $108.50 Gr Waco USBC
16 Farber, Patti A 552 724 $108.50 Corpus Christi USBC
18 Winkler, Brittany 381 722 $106.00 OdessaUSBC
19 Bohannon, Mabel H 553 721 $104.00 Corpus Christi USBC
19  Erickson, Tiffani J 306 721 $104.00 Gr Tyler USBC
21 Lomeéli, Cristy L 498 720 $100.67 AmarilloUSBC
21  Hadler, Samantha 395 720 $100.67 Gr Killeen-Ft Hood USBC
21 Lang, KimR 216 720 $100.66 Lamar County USBC WBA
24 Miller, Karinal 572 719 $98.00 Gr San Antonio USBC
25  Smithson, Charlotte D 14 718 $94.67 Gr San Antonio USBC
25 Elliott, Faith 165 718 $94.66 Coastal Bend USBC
25 Bastien, Sherry 581 718 $94.67 Mainland USBC
28 Needham, Helen M 421 717 $92.00 Gr PasadenaUSBC
29 Munyon, DanaR 239 716 $89.50 BrazosValey USBC
29  Pousson, Carolyn S 125 716 $89.50 Southeast Texas USBC
31 Hodgson, Susan R 56 715 $86.50 Gr DalasUSBC
31 Hightower, Lyvonne 59 715 $86.50 Gr Tyler USBC
33  Fontenot, Sharon R 417 714 $84.00 Southeast Texas USBC
34  Loupe, DonnalL 208 713 $83.00 Southeast Texas USBC
35 Brillhart, GloriaJ 317 712 $81.00 Alvin Pearland USBC
36 Brown, Josephine E 557 711 $80.00 Gr Houston USBC
37 Grant, Cynthia 78 710 $77.50 Denton County USBC
37 Hernandez-Zamarripa, Virginia 100 710 $77.50 Gr San Antonio USBC
39 Cleveland, April 210 709 $75.00 Gr Houston USBC
40  Sedlinger, Lorraine 166 707 $74.00 Gr San Antonio USBC
41 Dominguez, Renee 600 704 $71.50 GrDalasUSBC
41  Petty, Shawneegqua 203 704 $71.50 Gr Waco USBC
43 Messer, Kristy 157 703 $69.00 Cherokee County USBC
44 New, LornaK 365 702 $68.00 Lubbock USBC
45 Long, MarshaW 367 701 $66.00 Lubbock USBC
46  Hughes, Billie Jean 210 700 $64.00 Gr Houston USBC
46  Sebring, Roxann G 375 700 $64.00 BrazosValey USBC
48 Pirtle, LauraM 417 699 $61.00 Southeast Texas USBC
48  Ingram, Holly M 405 699 $61.00 Amarillo USBC
50 Zapata, Ania 545 698 $59.00 KingsvilleUSBC
51 Murray, Crystal V 190 697 $55.00 North Central Texas USBC
51 Thompson, Emily M 284 697 $55.00 Borger USBC
51  Graham, Shirley | 289 697 $55.00 San Angelo USBC
51  Spencer, Jaylene A 187 697 $55.00 North Central Texas USBC
55 Bretzke, Gale 166 696 $50.50 Gr San Antonio USBC
55  Smith, Dawn C 386 696 $50.50 Gr DadlasUSBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,488.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $36,708.00
All-Events, Div 1172 & Up, Handicapped
Place = Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Spolar, AnitaD 529 2,273 $250.00 Gr DadlasUSBC
2 Johnson, SandraM 425 2,257 $200.00 Gr Houston USBC
3 Smith, Herma 347 2,226 $189.00 Gr DalasUSBC
4  Wood, GloriaL 205 2,221 $176.00 Gr Waco USBC
4  Coates, TaraD 257 2,221 $176.00 Gr DalasUSBC
6 Cordero, Rebecca A 636 2,215 $165.00 Gr Houston USBC
7 LeCroy, Kathleen P 653 2,186 $158.00 North Central Texas USBC
8 Townsend, Toni M 77 2,163 $152.00 Mainland USBC
9 Rios, ChristineM 309 2,161 $146.00 BrazosValey USBC



10 Brown, Mary K 428 2,154 $141.00 Gr DadlasUSBC
11 Mills, RenaD 432 2,147 $136.00 Gr Houston USBC
12 Ray, ShanalL 454 2,143 $131.00 Coastal Bend USBC
13  Kimm-Herndon, CarmaJ 211 2,133 $127.00 Gr Houston USBC
14  Williams, Brittney L 615 2,129 $122.00 GrKilleen-Ft Hood USBC
15 Jones, NevaE 279 2,119 $118.00 SanAngelo USBC
16 Myers, TanyaA 225 2,103 $114.00 Gr San Antonio USBC
17  Gentry, Debbie 450 2,102 $109.00 Gr San Antonio USBC
18 Barber, ChristinaL 258 2,100 $103.00 Corpus Christi USBC
18 Benz, Sharlet M 627 2,100 $103.00 Denton County USBC
20 Fugitt, Shelley L 118 2,099 $95.50 North Central Texas USBC
20 Fuentes, Monica A 480 2,099 $95.50 Gr Houston USBC
22  Price, Toni G 430 2,091 $90.00 OdessaUSBC
23  Rogers, MichdleR 658 2,089 $85.00 GrDallasUSBC
24 Gwiscz, DivaR 564 2,087 $81.00 Gr Houston USBC
25 Guinn, Sharon A 612 2,086 $77.00 Gr Austin AreaUSBC
26 McLain, LynelleM 5 2,084 $71.00 Denton County USBC
26 Sellers-Taras, Danielle (Dani) 659 2,084 $71.00 GrDalasUSBC
28 Goodson, LisaK 496 2,083 $65.00 Denton County USBC
29 Blackman, LisaM 401 2,081 $62.00 Gr Killeen-Ft Hood USBC
30 McMillan, Margaret L 447 2,080 $58.00 Gr Abilene TX USBC
31 Combs, MychaD 203 2,079 $54.00 GrWaco USBC
32 Turella, Davion 575 2,071 $50.00 Gr San Antonio USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,771.00
All-Events, Div 2 157-171, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Young, TonyaA 664 2,322 $250.00 Gr DalasUSBC
2 Gutierrez, Amy L 584 2,217 $200.00 Gr Austin AreaUSBC
3 Bertholf, Abby J 258 2,214 $193.00 Corpus Christi USBC
4 Gutierrez, Lucy C 212 2,204 $186.00 North Central Texas USBC
5 Schick, Stacy L 624 2,184 $180.00 Denton County USBC
6 Nicalini, Pam A 259 2,171 $173.00 Mainland USBC
7 Villarred, Lulu 213 2,169 $166.00 North Central Texas USBC
8 Fuentes, Natalie M 448 2,156 $160.00 Gr San Antonio USBC
9 McWaters, Traci M 462 2,126 $155.00 Gr San Antonio USBC
10 Kélley, Bette M 465 2,122 $150.00 Gr Houston USBC
11 Ligons, PatriciaA 336 2,112 $146.00 Gr Houston USBC
12 Garza, VirginiaG 450 2,109 $141.00 Gr San Antonio USBC
13 Shidlds, ShawnalL 368 2,108 $136.00 Lubbock USBC
14  New, Elizabeth D 536 2,106 $132.00 Alvin Pearland USBC
15 Hemerly, CharlaA 63 2,102 $128.00 Corpus Christi USBC
16 Voisine ToniaD 380 2,098 $124.00 Gr Tyler USBC
17 Head, Tracy D 343 2,089 $120.00 North Central Texas USBC
18 Lee LindaC 142 2,083 $117.00 Gr San Antonio USBC
19 Wwadllin, Patsy A 53 2,082 $113.00 Midland USBC
20 Woolwine, Angel D 137 2,080 $109.00 Southeast Texas USBC
21 Rouse, SandraS 456 2,076 $104.00 Gr Houston USBC
21 Shurley, Jennifer M 616 2,076 $104.00 Gr Killeen-Ft Hood USBC
23 Burns-Lane, Karen 343 2,074 $97.50 North Central Texas USBC
23  Trousdale, Rhonda L 474 2,074 $97.50 Gr Austin AreaUSBC
25 Howe, DebraA 66 2,072 $91.50 Gr DadlasUSBC
25 Vincent, Charlene P 338 2,072 $91.50 Gr Houston USBC
27  Shockley, Cindy K 486 2,070 $86.00 Gr Waco USBC
28  Wynkoop, DonnaC 496 2,069 $83.00 Denton County USBC
29 Ames, Sandy 345 2,068 $80.00 Gr San Antonio USBC



30 Francois-Brown, Clarese M 637 2,059 $76.00 Gr Houston USBC
30 Lubis, LisaAnne 91 2,059 $76.00 Gr San Antonio USBC
32  Johnson, Dorothy L 406 2,058 $71.00 Gr Tyler USBC
33 Jackson, KaylaJ 309 2,057 $68.00 BrazosValey USBC
34 Dudney, JiIl K 243 2,053 $63.50 Gr San Antonio USBC
34 Roya, SonyaY 505 2,053 $63.50 Gr Houston USBC
36 Smith, LetiaD 637 2,051 $60.00 Gr Houston USBC
37 Lowe, PamaaD 248 2,050 $55.50 Gr Killeen-Ft Hood USBC
37 Arredondo, Karen E 104 2,050 $55.50 BrazosValey USBC
39 Carnes, Mary J 258 2,049 $51.00 Corpus Christi USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,554.00
All-Events, Div 3 142-156, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Eliot, Sharon 383 2,201 $250.00 North Central Texas USBC
2 Cross, Jean M 551 2,191 $200.00 North Central Texas USBC
3 Fincher, Carol A 158 2,183 $192.50 Cherokee County USBC
3 Hardy, Terri D 255 2,183 $192.50 Gr Houston USBC
5 Mitchell, Janice L 238 2,155 $185.00 Gr San Antonio USBC
6 Cox, Theresa"Teri Anne" 402 2,130 $181.00 Gr Killeen-Ft Hood USBC
7 Bate LauralL 455 2,127 $175.00 Gr DalasUSBC
7 Cerna, Sandra(Monique) S 566 2,127 $175.00 Gr Houston USBC
9 Kirby, AlfrediaK 255 2,121 $166.50 Gr Houston USBC
9  Abbott, Traci 268 2,121 $166.50 Gr DalasUSBC
11  Duffy, ShirlieL 544 2,117 $161.00 KingsvilleUSBC
12 Holt, Mary L 476 2,112 $156.00 TexarkanaUSBC WBA
12 Lindeman, AnneM 85 2,112 $156.00 Gr Austin AreaUSBC
14  Griffin, Courtanne N 511 2,107 $151.00 Gr San Antonio USBC
15 McDanidl, LindaF 291 2,106 $148.00 Gr Houston USBC
16 Fasanello, Tracy L 427 2,104 $145.00 Gr Tyler USBC
17 Goss, Samantha A 223 2,102 $142.00 Gr DalasUSBC
18 Guffey, Lori A 214 2,101 $139.00 Lamar County USBC WBA
19 Martilla, Jean D 479 2,100 $136.00 Gr DalasUSBC
20 Hebert, Monique A 134 2,099 $133.00 Gr Tyler USBC
21  Marshdl, LauraN 151 2,097 $130.00 Mainland USBC
22 Ellis, RhondaD 335 2,096 $126.50 Gr Houston USBC
22 Bedford, Brenda K 646 2,096 $126.50 Gr San Antonio USBC
24  Garcia, Maria'Terry' T 448 2,093 $123.00 Gr San Antonio USBC
25 Russl, VanE 287 2,092 $121.00 Gr DadlasUSBC
26 Hendey, Melody D 313 2,091 $118.00 Gr San Antonio USBC
27 Goff, AmeiaR 546 2,084 $115.00 KingsvilleUSBC
28 Richardson, Samantha N 354 2,081 $113.00 Southeast Texas USBC
29  Juchnik, Mary L 313 2,080 $110.00 Gr San Antonio USBC
30 Loden, Tinna 37 2,079 $108.00 Gr San Antonio USBC
31 Casey,LynnL 79 2,078 $106.00 Denton County USBC
32 Moreland, Beth M 542 2,073 $103.00 Gr DdlasUSBC
33  Strohmeyer, Roze 38 2,072 $101.00 Gr Austin AreaUSBC
34  Garrett, Cindy 526 2,068 $97.50 Hidalgo County USBC
34 Haney, Shirley D 589 2,068 $97.50 Gr DadlasUSBC
36 Stembridge, Lorene S 241 2,065 $94.00 Giddings USBC
37 McCarty, TeresaA 245 2,064 $92.00 Gr San Antonio USBC
38 Zupancic, Jill O 625 2,062 $89.00 Denton County USBC
39  Short, Maxine T 45 2,061 $85.00 Gr San Antonio USBC
39 Burgell, BarbaraJ 220 2,061 $85.00 Gr Houston USBC
39 Morris, Elise 262 2,061 $85.00 Polk County USBC
42  Shannon, Betty 195 2,060 $81.00 Southeast Texas USBC



43 Hood, CassieR 449 2,056 $77.50 Gr DdlasUSBC
43 Hill, PamelaF 617 2,056 $77.50 Gr Killeen-Ft Hood USBC
45  Schuring, Jacklyn R 617 2,054 $73.00 GrKilleen-Ft Hood USBC
45  Watson, DarvaniaJ 270 2,054 $73.00 Gr PasadenaUSBC
47  Karnofsky, Carole A 20 2,053 $70.00 Hidalgo County USBC
48 Bennett, McKaylaR 650 2,051 $67.00 Denton County USBC
48 Robinson, LaVern 301 2,051 $67.00 Gr San Antonio USBC
50 Tomasini, CarinaM 361 2,049 $63.00 Lubbock USBC
50 Jones, DianalL 538 2,049 $63.00 Alvin Pearland USBC
52 Cabuena, NenitaZ 72 2,047 $59.00 Gr San Antonio USBC
53 Kauhs, Janice M 586 2,045 $57.00 Gr Austin AreaUSBC
54  Simmons, Jami L 379 2,044 $53.00 GrDallasUSBC
54  Frazier Bailey, TracieL 498 2,044 $53.00 AmarilloUSBC
56 Donddson, Heidi R 234 2,043 $25.00 GrDallasUSBC
56 Hanna, Brittani A 397 2,043 $25.00 GrWacoUSBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $6,561.00
All-Events, Div 4 127-141, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Gantt, EdithE 644 2,170 $250.00 Gr Houston USBC
2 Williams, PatriciaR 536 2,168 $200.00 Alvin Pearland USBC
3 Martin, Carol A 411 2,164 $193.00 Bee County USBC
4 Reiland, Lindsey D 422 2,148 $187.00 Gr PasadenaUSBC
5 Preston, Carole 52 2,139 $176.50 Gr Waco USBC
5 Hardgrave, Ana 213 2,139 $176.50 North Central Texas USBC
7 Jacobs, Linda L 155 2,131 $167.00 Gr Houston USBC
8 Dorsey, DeeA 19 2,128 $162.00 Gr Tyler USBC
9 Allen,KelliD 233 2,123 $154.50 Gr DadlasUSBC
9 Jimenez, SoniaP 280 2,123 $154.50 North Central Texas USBC
11 Long, JamielL 214 2,118 $148.00 Lamar County USBC WBA
12 Johnson, Michelle B 219 2,116 $143.00 Lamar County USBC WBA
13 Tiller, DeannaC 352 2,110 $139.00 Gr DdlasUSBC
14  Green, Suzanne E 173 2,108 $134.00 Denton County USBC
15 David, AggieF 403 2,103 $131.00 Baytown USBC
16  Wier, Charlene 92 2,098 $127.00 Gr San Antonio USBC
17 Hicks, Deitra 281 2,001 $123.00 Gr DadlasUSBC
18 Vincent, Pat A 171 2,000 $120.00 Midland USBC
19 Mitchell, Brenda L 579 2,089 $11450 Gr Tyler USBC
19 Ked, Brandy E 42 2,089 $11450 GrAustin AreaUSBC
21  Warmuth, Beverly E 81 2,087 $109.00 Gr Houston USBC
22 Rivera BarbaraR 553 2,086 $107.00 Corpus Christi USBC
23 Williams, Denise W 259 2,085 $103.00 Mainland USBC
24 Robles, GisdlleC 89 2,083 $100.00 Gr San Antonio USBC
25 Singer, Ruth E 203 2,079 $95.00 Gr Waco USBC
25 Waldrop, Phyllis 260 2,079 $95.00 Mainland USBC
27 Swan, Carol K 142 2,075 $90.00 Gr San Antonio USBC
28 Flores, Ruth M 618 2,074 $87.00 GrAustin AreaUSBC
29 Garciag, Irma 269 2,073 $85.00 VictoriaUSBC
30 Petras, Candace L 282 2,068 $82.00 LaGrange USBC WBA
31 Mendoza, Mary 353 2,067 $79.00 Southeast Texas USBC
32 Schoeni, KarlaM 501 2,066 $74.00 North Central Texas USBC
32 Mitchell, Nancy L 397 2,066 $74.00 GrWacoUSBC
34 Barberena, CassA 167 2,065 $70.00 Gr Houston USBC
35 Stevens, ShondaM 337 2,064 $67.00 Gr Houston USBC
36  Smith, Bonnie 268 2,062 $63.50 Gr DallasUSBC
36 Nunez, Nancy M 594 2,062 $63.50 Gr Tyler USBC



38 Yandell, Karen E 440 2,061 $59.00 Lamar County USBC WBA
39 Croley, VickieE 56 2,059 $56.00 Gr DdlasUSBC
40  Williamson, CarlaE 497 2,053 $54.00 AmarilloUSBC
41  Sprayberry, Judy K 262 2,049 $51.00 Polk County USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,779.00
All-Events, Div 5126 & Under, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Cortez, Sarah L 511 2,246 $250.00 Gr San Antonio USBC
2 Horn, SamanthaM 463 2,214 $200.00 Montgomery County USBC
3 Lane Daisy M 637 2,175 $180.50 Gr Houston USBC
3 Winkler, Brittany 381 2,175 $180.50 OdessaUSBC
5 McClure, Kiki 35 2,164 $165.00 TexarkanaUSBC WBA
6 Zapata, Ania 545 2,148 $157.00 Kingsville USBC
7 Cleveland, April 210 2,147 $150.00 Gr Houston USBC
8 Lomeli, Cristy L 498 2,122 $143.00 AmarilloUSBC
9 Murray, Crystal V 190 2,120 $138.00 North Central Texas USBC
10 Bastien, Sherry 581 2,118 $132.00 Mainland USBC
11 Hadler, Samantha 395 2,114 $128.00 Gr Killeen-Ft Hood USBC
12 Spencer, Jaylene A 187 2,108 $121.00 North Central Texas USBC
12 Thompson, Emily M 284 2,108 $121.00 Borger USBC
14  Shatto, LorettaR 522 2,107 $114.00 Gr Austin AreaUSBC
15 Richardson, SandraK 614 2,103 $110.00 Kingsville USBC
16  Quinones, Melissa L 298 2,100 $104.00 Gr San Antonio USBC
16 Elliott, Faith 165 2,100 $104.00 Coastal Bend USBC
18 Lang, KIimR 216 2,098 $98.00 Lamar County USBC WBA
19 Hal, Mary Elizabeth "Beth 402 2,097 $94.00 Gr Killeen-Ft Hood USBC
20 Martinez, Shaymayne A 582 2,095 $89.00 Mainland USBC
21 Brown, Josephine E 557 2,093 $83.00 Gr Houston USBC
21 Anderson, LillieJ 582 2,093 $83.00 Mainland USBC
23  Stewart, SekiethiaC 664 2,086 $77.00 GrDdlasUSBC
24  Wells, Makayla A 571 2,084 $72.00 Gr Houston USBC
24  Hunter, Cheryl T 259 2,084 $72.00 Mainland USBC
26  Caughman, Anselma 536 2,080 $66.00 Alvin Pearland USBC
27 Davie, LisaD 395 2,079 $62.00 Gr Killeen-Ft Hood USBC
28 MclLaughlin, Kathryn A 177 2,073 $58.00 North Central Texas USBC
29 Brillhart, GloriaJ 317 2,072 $54.00 Alvin Pearland USBC
30 Wimberley, Gay A 166 2,071 $25.00 Gr San Antonio USBC
30 Loupe, DonnalL 208 2,071 $25.00 Southeast Texas USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,456.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $23,121.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $133,047.00



